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1 SALVADOR
2 AGUSTIN
3 JOS FERNANDO
4 ALVARO
5 FRANCISCO
1 MANUEL JESUS
6 JOSE MANUEL
2 PEDRO LUIS
3 JOAQUIN
1 MARCOS
7 ANDRES
8 DAVID
9 IVAN
10 JOSE LUIS
1 ANTONIO
11 MANUEL
12 AGUSTIN
13 FRANCISCO
4 VICENTE
5 JOSE MARIA
14 ESTEBAN
2 JUAN ANTONIO
15 RUBEN
3 LUIS
16 MANUEL JESUS
17 ALFREDO
18 MARCO ANTONIO
6 MANUEL ANGEL
7 MANUEL
19 JOAQUN
4 RAL
8 FRANCISCO JAVIER

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

SALADO MARIN
MORENO GUERRERO
RUIZ SALGUERO
VELA REINA
MACIAS GRANADO
HERRERA DURAN
CEPERO GARCIA
ESCOLANO HERNANDEZ
VELA GARCIA
RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ HINOJOSA
GONZALEZ CARRERA
JMNEZ LOHAIZA
BORDEGARAY

CARO PERIAN

RUIZ ARMARIO
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
LIGERO VEGA
RIVERA PERIAN
GARCIA ESPINOSA
PEREZ MENDOZA

DE LA VEGA LEAL
RODRIGUEZ TEY
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
RAMIREZ PONCE
VILA SIEIRA

PUENTE COBELO
CERVIO MARTNEZ
VARO ALTAMIRANO
SNCHEZ LOBON
BENTEZ GIL
HERRERA GARCIA

Il DuX Villade Conil

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
SUB 23 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
SUB 23 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
SUB 23 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
SUB 23 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

90 FALIBIKE
56 36 BIKERS
49
106 CD CHICLANERO
21
38 FALIBIKE
16 CLUB ASODENA BIKE
25
105 TRIATLON LA BARROSA
78
116
33 C.A. CONIL
112 C.D LA MOLINERA TRIATLN
111 LA MOLINERA
13 FALIBIKE
114
94 CONILBIKES
43
84 FALIBIKE
31 LOSVEREITAS VEJERALQUILER.COM
67 CONILBIKES TEAM
19 A PEDALES DESCANSO HERCULES
87 CLUB DEPORTIVO COSTA DE LA LUZ
34 ATLETISMO LEBRIJA
82 LOS TRASNOXADORES
108 C.D.GADEIRAS SPORT
73 CLUB ATLETISMO CONIL
17 CLUB ATLETISMO OLIMPO
102 MARATN BARBATE
96 TRASNOCHADORES
110 C.D. LA MOLINERA TRIATLN
39 INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
01:13:18:221
01:13:41:395
01:13:42:049
01:13:45:060
01:13:50:608
01:16:02:608
01:17:10:826
01:18:54:855
01:19:11:259
01:19:37:827
01:19:47:982
01:20:20:117
01:20:33:447
01:20:34:178
01:21:23:349
01:21:29:758
01:21:45:621
01:21:50:949
01:22:07:462
01:22:43:945
01:23:20:177
01:25:12:899
01:25:27:981
01:25:32:717
01:25:37:474
01:25:39:958
01:25:59:546
01:26:06:386
01:26:07:157
01:26:10:101
01:26:16:410
01:26:20:536
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75
76
7
78

20 JESUS MANUEL
21 JUAN
22 ANTONIO JESS
23 JERONIMO
24 JOSE MARIA
1 LUISMIGUEL
25 PABLO
26 MANUEL
9 MIGUEL
27 DAVID
28 MANUEL JESUS
2 SEBASTIN
29 ULISES
10 ROSENDO
3 ANTONIO
11 FRANCISCO JAVIER
12 ALVARO
30 JUAN ANTONIO
2 JOSE
31 MIGUEL ANGEL
5 PABLO
32 ALEJANDRO
13 JUAN
14 JOSANTONIO
15 FRANCISCO JOS
16 TOMAS
33 SERGIO
34 JUAN DIEGO
4 JUAN JOSE
1 BEATRIZ
35 FRANCISCO
36 ALEJANDRO
3 FRANCISCO
1 CLAIRE

37 FRANCISCO MANUEL

17 VICENTE
18 ANDRES

5 JOSE MANUEL
19 DIEGO

1 TAMARA
20 MIGUEL

6 FRANCISCO
21 DANIEL

4 FRANCISCO

2 ROCO

3 MARIA DEL CARMEN

Apellidos

CAMUEZ VISO
AGUILAR RAMREZ
LPEZ PUYANA
VERDUGO GARCIA
RAMIREZ MUOZ
TORRES MORERA
ANDRS CANO
PEREZ RAMIREZ
GUILLEN JAEN
DURAN LEON
RAMIREZ

VELA REINA
SNCHEZ SANTOS
RODRIGUEZ TEY
LIZANO HERNANDEZ
RAMREZ SNCHEZ
TEJERO NAVARRO
SNCHEZ RAMOS
ESTRADA CANTO
MORALES ARAGON
ROMERO SNCHEZ
MUOZ CORDERO
PIA GARCIA

PREZ CABALLERO
LOBATN BRENES
MUOZ MARIN
LOPEZ ALCON
SNCHEZ BENTEZ
MOYA SENA
CABRERIZO CHOZAS
ARANDA LPEZ
CASTRO MARIN
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
NEWMAN

BRENES GONZALEZ
NIETO ARAGON

ZAMBRANO RANDADO

LOPEZ-MILLAN
MORENO SNCHEZ
FUENTES VERA
RAMIREZ
SANCHEZ MORENO
DURAN LEON
CASTAO MORILLA
SNCHEZ MORENO
MERA BERMDEZ

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 3 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 3 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
SUB 23 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
SUB 23 FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 3 MASCULINO
VETERANA 1 FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 3 MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club
11 CLUB TRIATLON ALGECIRASHOTEL M2LUISA

1
42

115 TRIATLON EL PISTONAZO

81
117 TRIONE

4 CD CADIZ COSTA DELA LUZ

68
37 TRASNOXADORES
24 TURTLE TEAM

113

107 CD CHICLANERO

99 C.D. CDIZ COSTA DE LA LUZ

86 TELERASTEAM
44 ZEBULON
76 RELAMPAGOS
101
98 LOS RELMPAGOS
26 TRIATLON LA BARROSA
55 INDEPENDIENTE
88
60
70
66
46 KLBIKE
59 LOSAMIGOS
47
95
58 TRIATLON LA BARROSA
9 INDEPENDIENTE
5 LOS TRASNOXADORES
118 LIVEFITNESS
32 CD CHICLANERO
61
7
62
109 ATLETISMO LEBRIJA
48
57 KHRONOS
30 EUROAFRICA
77 CONIL BIKE TEAN
92
23 TEAM TURTLE
14 CLUB CARMONA PAEZ
97 CENTAUROBIKECONIL
51 EVARUNNING VEJER

Tiempo
01:26:44:721
01:27:06:703
01:27:31:598
01:27:52:508
01:28:06:629
01:28:24:514
01:29:05:073
01:29:46:552
01:29:56:797
01:30:14:052
01:30:18:739
01:30:39:038
01:30:42:152
01:30:52:077
01:31:23:692
01:31:58:152
01:32:29:837
01:32:44:839
01:32:52:350
01:33:45:386
01:33:57:714
01:34:04:413
01:34:10:692
01:34:12:064
01:34:54:465
01:34:54:645
01:35:13:573
01:36:04:526
01:37:35:507
01:38:48:562
01:39:23:061
01:39:53:645
01:40:15:687
01:40:42:866
01:41:11:127
01:43:18:510
01:44:54:057
01:45:47:604
01:45:47:785
01:49:14:952
01:51:18:630
01:53:56:457
01:53:58:420
01:57:38:507
01:58:59:793
01:59:00:735
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